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- Property Lease

oe Contract Spending Contract Contract . L. Original Contract
Department/Facility Number (X);Erl?;: to Date Start Date End Date Contract Description Contract Type Approved/Filed Date
Department of Agriculture & |4 g\pg g $40,467.00 $0.0004/24/2018  [04/27/2018 |2018 NON-FAIR SPACE RENTAL | Revenue Generating | 5,16,701g
Markets - State Fair - Property Lease
Department of Agriculture & |1 9\j04 $54,350.00 $0.00(04/23/2019  |04/26/2019 |2019 Non-Fair Space Rental Revenue Generating |4/117019
Markets - State Fair - Other
Department of Agriculture & | »5\14 $64,180.00 $0.00(04/26/2022  |04/29/2022 2022 NY State Fair rental space Revenue Generating | ;155075
Markets - State Fair - Other
Department of Agr.lculture & X23N004 $64.315.50 $0.0004/25/2023  |04/28/2023 2023 NY State Fair non fair space Revenue Generating 06/16/2023
Markets - State Fair rental - Other
Department of Agrlculmre & X24N011 $58.639.20 $0.00104/222024  |04/26/2024 2024 - 2025 NY State Fair non-fair  |Revenue Generating 04/03/2024
Markets - State Fair space rental - Other
: Non-Fair Space Rental - NY .
Department of Agriculture & |\ \p07 $39,571.00 $0.00(04/26/2016 |04/29/2016 | Leadership & Skills Championship | cvnue Generating | 4017016
Markets - State Fair - Other
(4/26/16 - 4/29/16)
Department of Agriculture & |y ) 4\p3¢ $37,647.00 $0.00(04/21/2015 |04/24/2015 |Non-Fair Space Rental - Skills USA | |Revenue Generating | 5,n¢7 5
Markets - State Fair - Other
Department of Agriculture & |y} 7\ $39,571.00 $0.0004/25/2017 |04/28/2017 |Non-Fairtime Space Rental Revenue Generating |4/19/017
Markets - State Fair - Other
Contracts Not
College at Morrisville X400463 $19,879.33 $0.00/(02/10/2023 02/10/2023 |REV PERMIT FACILITY USE Subject to OSC 06/21/2023
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
College at Morrisville X400500 $5,148.00 $0.0002/09/2024  02/09/2024 |REVOCABLE PERMIT Subject to OSC 01/12/2024
Pre-Audit
Department of Agr.lculture & X001097 $11,187.50 $0.00(04/23/2013  104/26/2013 Revenue Ag.ree'ment / Center of Revenue Generating 04/29/2013
Markets - State Fair Progress Building - Property Lease
Department of Agriculture & |+ )1 59g $11,770.00 $0.00(04/23/2013  |04/25/2013  |Revenue Agreement / Exhibit Center || ReYeNUe Generating 479,53




Department of Agriculture &
Markets - State Fair

X14NF04

$35,295.00

$0.00

04/22/2014

04/25/2014

Revenue Agreement to Lease State
Fair Space

Revenue Generating
- Property Lease

05/13/2014

College at Morrisville

X400437

$9,956.99

$0.00

02/11/2022

03/04/2022

SKILLS USA CONFERENCE

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

06/02/2022

College at Morrisville

X400400

$2,016.00

$0.00

11/13/2019

02/28/2020

Skills USA Conference

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

02/27/2020
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