Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Displaying all Contracts for THE NEW YORK SECONDARY ASSOCIATION OF SKILLS USA

Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
Department of Agriculture & Markets - State Fair	X18NF01	\$40,467.00	\$0.00	04/24/2018	04/27/2018	2018 NON-FAIR SPACE RENTAL	Revenue Generating - Property Lease	05/10/2018
Department of Agriculture & Markets - State Fair	X19N004	\$54,350.00	\$0.00	04/23/2019	04/26/2019	2019 Non-Fair Space Rental	Revenue Generating - Other	04/11/2019
Department of Agriculture & Markets - State Fair	X22N014	\$64,180.00	\$0.00	04/26/2022	04/29/2022	2022 NY State Fair rental space	Revenue Generating - Other	10/12/2022
Department of Agriculture & Markets - State Fair	X23N004	\$64,315.50	\$0.00	04/25/2023	04/28/2023	2023 NY State Fair non fair space rental	Revenue Generating - Other	06/16/2023
Department of Agriculture & Markets - State Fair	X24N011	\$58,639.20	\$0.00	04/22/2024	04/26/2024	2024 - 2025 NY State Fair non-fair space rental	Revenue Generating - Other	04/03/2024
Department of Agriculture & Markets - State Fair	X16NF07	\$39,571.00	\$0.00	04/26/2016	04/29/2016	Non-Fair Space Rental - NY Leadership & Skills Championship (4/26/16 - 4/29/16)	Revenue Generating - Other	03/04/2016
Department of Agriculture & Markets - State Fair	X14NF36	\$37,647.00	\$0.00	04/21/2015	04/24/2015	Non-Fair Space Rental - Skills USA	Revenue Generating - Other	05/08/2015
Department of Agriculture & Markets - State Fair	X17NF01	\$39,571.00	\$0.00	04/25/2017	04/28/2017	Non-Fairtime Space Rental	Revenue Generating - Other	04/19/2017
College at Morrisville	X400463	\$19,879.33	\$0.00	02/10/2023	02/10/2023	REV PERMIT FACILITY USE	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/21/2023
College at Morrisville	X400500	\$5,148.00	\$0.00	02/09/2024	02/09/2024	REVOCABLE PERMIT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/12/2024
Department of Agriculture & Markets - State Fair	X001097	\$11,187.50	\$0.00	04/23/2013	04/26/2013	Revenue Agreement / Center of Progress Building	Revenue Generating - Property Lease	04/29/2013
Department of Agriculture & Markets - State Fair	X001098	\$11,770.00	\$0.00	04/23/2013	04/25/2013	Revenue Agreement / Exhibit Center	Revenue Generating - Property Lease	04/29/2013

Department of Agriculture & Markets - State Fair	X14NF04	\$35,295.00	\$0.00	04/22/2014		Revenue Agreement to Lease State Fair Space	Revenue Generating - Property Lease	05/13/2014
College at Morrisville	X400437	\$9,956.99	\$0.00	02/11/2022	03/04/2022	SKILLS USA CONFERENCE	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/02/2022
College at Morrisville	X400400	\$2,016.00	\$0.00	11/13/2019	02/28/2020	Skills USA Conference	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/27/2020